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Product Name Waspaloy Powder:

:

:

:

Stanford Advanced Materials
23661 Birtcher Dr., Lake Forest, CA 92630, USA

Tel: (949) 407-8904 Fax: (949) 812-6690 

DP2790

15-53 μm

08/14/2023

Catalog Number
Size

Date

 23661 Birtcher Dr., Lake Forest, CA 92630 U.S.A.

(949) 407-8904
sales@samaterials.com

Certificate of Analysis

Stanford Advanced Materials

By

Note 1: Values are given in ppm unless otherwise specified

Note 2: All Figures above are weight for weight ass determined by ICP

Purity wt%

Cr

Ni

Co

Mo

Al

Ti

Fe

Others

18.0-21.0

Bal

12.0-15.0

3.50-5.00

1.20-1.60

2.75-3.25

2.0 max

<0.1


